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The 2025 Professional Purse Results

1% Place: Ben Sauls

2" Place: Greg Bruckner
2" Place: Bob May

4™ Place: Perry Parker

5" Place: Tod Fischer

6" Place: David McKenzie
7th Place: Mike Grob

7" Place: Steve Jurgensen
7" Place: Colin Hunt

7" Place: Guy Wall

11" Place: Scott Puzey
12™ Place: Roland Baglin
12™ Place: Barry Conser
12" Place: Robert Mitchell
12™ Place: Greg Stewart

16™ Place: Steve Schneiter

The total purse:

$8,000
$5,000
$5,000
$3,000
$2,500
$2,000
$1,750
$1,750
$1,750
$1,750
$1,500
$1,250
$1,250
$1,250
$1,250
$1,000

$53,000

17" Place:
18" Place:
19" Place:
20" Place:

21 Place:

22" Place:
23" Place:
24" Place:
25" Place:
25" Place:
27" Place:
28" Place:
29" Place:
30" Place:

31% Place:

32" Place:

Jeff Brehaut
Matthew King

Keith Clearwater

Nigel Lane
David Hill

Bret James
Brian Gunson
Mark Sherman
Bob Laskin
Paul Powell
Dell Bain
Denis Brosnan
Greg Hohnen
Mike Ferguson
Andy Rogers

Tom Linskey

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$500

$500

$500

$500

If there is a tie for 1st place, the playoff will commence on #1 at The Links at Spanish Bay at 6pm. Thank you for your participation and we look
forward to seeing you and your team again in 2026. Next year's tournament will be played May 25 - May 29, 2026.
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