

## The 2025 Professional Purse Results

1 <sup>st</sup> Place: Ben Sauls	\$8,000	17 <sup>th</sup> Place: Jeff Brehaut	\$1,000
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place: Greg Bruckner	\$5,000	18 <sup>th</sup> Place: Matthew King	\$1,000
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place: Bob May	\$5,000	19 <sup>th</sup> Place: Keith Clearwater	\$1,000
4 <sup>th</sup> Place: Perry Parker	\$3,000	20 <sup>th</sup> Place: Nigel Lane	\$1,000
5 <sup>th</sup> Place: Tod Fischer	\$2,500	21 <sup>st</sup> Place: David Hill	\$1,000
6 <sup>th</sup> Place: David McKenzie	\$2,000	22 <sup>nd</sup> Place: Bret James	\$1,000
7th Place: Mike Grob	\$1,750	23 <sup>rd</sup> Place: Brian Gunson	\$1,000
7 <sup>th</sup> Place: Steve Jurgensen	\$1,750	24 <sup>th</sup> Place: Mark Sherman	\$1,000
7 <sup>th</sup> Place: Colin Hunt	\$1,750	25 <sup>th</sup> Place: Bob Laskin	\$1,000
7 <sup>th</sup> Place: Guy Wall	\$1,750	25 <sup>th</sup> Place: Paul Powell	\$1,000
11 <sup>th</sup> Place: Scott Puzey	\$1,500	27 <sup>th</sup> Place: Dell Bain	\$1,000
12 <sup>th</sup> Place: Roland Baglin	\$1,250	28 <sup>th</sup> Place: Denis Brosnan	\$1,000
12 <sup>th</sup> Place: Barry Conser	\$1,250	29 <sup>th</sup> Place: Greg Hohnen	\$500
12 <sup>th</sup> Place: Robert Mitchell	\$1,250	30 <sup>th</sup> Place: Mike Ferguson	\$500
12 <sup>th</sup> Place: Greg Stewart	\$1,250	31 <sup>st</sup> Place: Andy Rogers	\$500
16 <sup>th</sup> Place: Steve Schneiter	\$1,000	32 <sup>nd</sup> Place: Tom Linskey	\$500

The total purse: \$53,000